
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC 

Fee-Based Community Education and Before / After School Programs 

Ethel Koger Bekham K-8 Center 
2025-2026 Program 

 Monthly online Payment Date Range and Monthly Service 
Periods   

   
  

Monthly online   

“Purchase and 
Pay.”  

Date Ranges  
  

   

 

Monthly 
Service 

Periods 

 

 
Number 

of Live Service 
Days 

Within 
This Service 

Period 
 
 

 

  

Per Student Fee for Each  
Service Period and Program  
  
Before  
School  
Program 

  
$6.00  
Rate  
MTWTF  

 STORY 
HOUR 
Program 
  
$6.00  
Rate  
MTWTF 
  
  

AFTER            
SCHOOL  
PROGRAM  
Free or  
Reduced  
Lunch Rate  

 
$11.00  
RATE  
MTWTF  

AFTER            
SCHOOL  
PROGRAM  
REGULAR  
  

$12.00  
RATE  
MTWTF  

1 
Monday, Aug. 4 – Aug. 10  August  12  72.00  72.00  132.00  144.00  

Monday, Aug. 18 – Aug. 24  September  20  120.00  120.00  220.00  240.00  

Monday, Sep. 22 – Sept. 28  October  22  132.00  132.00  242.00  264.00  

Monday, Oct. 20 – Oct. 26  November  13  78.00  78.00  143.00  156.00  

Monday, Nov. 15 – Nov. 20  December  15  90.00  90.00  165.00  180.00  

Monday, Dec. 13 – Dec. 18  January  18  108.00  108.00  198.00  216.00  

Monday, Jan. 19 – Jan. 25  February  19  114.00  114.00  209.00  228.00  

Monday, Feb. 16 – Feb. 22  March  16  96.00  96.00  176.00  192.00  

Monday, Mar. 13 – Mar. 18  April  21  126.00  126.00  231.00  252.00  

Monday, Apr. 20 – Apr. 26  May & June  24  144.00  144.00  264.00  288.00  

10 Service Periods  
180 Service Days  

“Purchase and Pay” option will not be available on FOCUS 
after the payment window closes.  Please call (305) 222-4905, if 
you need assistance.    
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